
Territory Managers
Fire
Equipment

Trucks

www.SunbeltFire.com  ·  800-642-8484

Alan Gho
662-363-6097
agho@sunbeltfire.com

Keith Ward
985-637-9603
kward@sunbeltfire.com

Hank Levins
228-276-8088
hlevins@sunbeltfire.com

Marty Adams
205-240-4041
madams@sunbeltfire.com

Greg Silvester
205-383-7073
gsilvester@sunbeltfire.com
Dwight Calloway (Support)
205-631-3531
dcalloway@sunbeltfire.com

Alan Gho
662-363-6097
agho@sunbeltfire.com

Matt Nault
228-697-4453
mnault@sunbeltfire.com

Justin Palmore
205-381-7584
jpalmore@sunbeltfire.com

Wendell Harless
205-527-0407
wharless@sunbeltfire.com

Mike Whaley
334-239-1748
mwhaley@sunbeltfire.com

Chip Crooms
251-270-8821
ccrooms@sunbeltfire.com

Note: KME apparatus not 
available from Sunbelt Fire in 
Louisiana or Tennessee. Ferrara 
apparatus are only available 
from Sunbelt Fire in Mississippi.

Note: Not all vendors are 
available from Sunbelt Fire in all 
territories. Contact your TM for 
more information.


